

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE:

July 15, 2020

CONTACT

Amanda Rios, Wangard Partners, Inc. 414-231-8630 arios@wangard.com

Wangard Partners to Celebrate The Opening of Tivoli Green: 278-unit Mount Pleasant Apartment Development, With Ribbon Cutting Ceremony

Mount Pleasant, WI – Wangard Partners, Inc., a commercial real estate firm based in Milwaukee, will celebrate the official opening of Tivoli Green, a 278-unit apartment community, with a ribbon cutting ceremony on Thursday, July 30, 2020 at 10:30 a.m. (9110 Megan's Way in Mount Pleasant, Wis.)

Tivoli Green Apartment Homes have now officially opened leasing and are working closely with local businesses and RCEDC to drive awareness of the availability of this unique style of living in Racine County. Tivoli Green Apartment Homes provides a new, safe, premier housing solution with private entry ways and individual garages that is uncommon in the community.

CEO and Founder of Wangard Partners, Inc., Stewart Wangard, said the strong partnerships cultivated throughout this process not only helped expedite the project, but were instrumental in creating much needed housing in Racine County.

"I couldn't be more satisfied with the work our teams have done up to this point," said Wangard. "This project not only signifies opportunity for current and future residents of Mount Pleasant, but it also highlights the fact that Racine County is taking incredible steps to prepare for positive growth and development."

Along with Wangard, several individuals will also speak at the July 30th ribbon cutting ceremony, including Matthew Moroney, COO at Wangard Partners, Inc.; Jenny Trick, Executive Director of RCEDC; and more.

The 278-unit complex includes amenities and layouts for a diverse set of residents ranging from studios to 3-bed and 2-bath units. All units include private entrances. One-bedroom layouts, plus all 2 and 3-bedroom layouts include an attached garage. Each unit offers stainless steel appliances, granite countertops, kitchen islands, full-size washers and dryers, nine-foot ceilings, designer light and plumbing fixtures, luxury vinyl plank flooring in living areas, and carpeted bedrooms.

Currently, attendance for the Tivoli Green Apartment Homes ribbon cutting ceremony will be limited to the first 50 respondents, and face masks are strongly encouraged.

For more information about Leasing at Tivoli Green Apartment Homes, visit www.tivoligreenliving.com or contact Emma Warner at info@tivoligreenliving.com or by phone at (262) 977-0899. Monthly rent begins at \$1,100 per month

For more information about the organizations involved and the ribbon cutting ceremony, please contact Amanda Rios at 414-231-8630 or arios@wangard.com.



About Wangard Partners, Inc.

In 1992, Wangard began with the intention of being a different kind of commercial real estate firm, one inspired by a true passion for development. Wangard builds for communities, with communities. That means, not just building buildings, but working alongside community groups and government officials to create sustainable spaces for people to enjoy. Wangard continues to improve the landscape of Southeast Wisconsin, not only by developing high-quality, unique properties, but by creating opportunities for job growth to build a stronger economy. It's an interrelated operation that enriches the quality of life and creates pride in the local communities. As a result of this vision and commitment, Wangard has emerged as a leading commercial real estate firm in Southeast Wisconsin.

Wangard Partners is one of the largest minority owned developers in the state and has been recognized by its peers as Developer of The Year by The Daily Reporter, for three (3) years in a row. Wangard is dedicated to developing properties throughout Southeast Wisconsin.

As a commercial real estate development firm, Wangard is committed to productively using the resources we have to create sustainable developments and redevelopments. In the end, the Wangard standard is to contribute to the vitality, quality of life and economic health of the communities we help build.

About RCEDC (Racine County Economic Development Corporation)

RCEDC is a private non-profit organization that, with our partners, provides existing and new Racine County businesses with the services needed to complete an expansion, relocation, financing, or workforce development project. For more information on programs available to support business growth visit rcedc.org or contact Laura Million at 262-898-7530.

###